
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 

74 
101 
194 
693 
77X 
161 
82X 

92 
15X 
822 
153 
47X 
180 

310X 
28 

119 
99 
15 
15 
20 

38X 
39 

53X 
128 
136 
227 
589 

700X 

Name 

Bryce Prince 

Wyatt Farris 

Deion Campbell 

Mike Bishop 

Igor Sokolov 

Sahar Zvik 

Pearce Baker 

Joel Ohman 

Alex Ricci 

Gio Alvarez 

Terry Heard 

Jeremy Taubman 

Mitchell Hall 

John James 

Geiser Hernandez 

Byron Garay 

Sean Williams 

Chad Lewin 

Matt Testa 

Eric Swahn 

Thomas Asseo 

Anibal Ivan Arias 

Jesus Villalobos 

Alfonso Califano 

Mookie Wilkerson 

Orel Madar 

Justin Bordonaro 

Wyatt Ferguson 

Class 
Practice Group 1 
Practice Group 1 
Practice Group 1 
Practice Group 1 
Practice Group 1 
Practice Group 1 
Practice Group 1 
Practice Group 1 
Practice Group 1 
Practice Group 1 
Practice Group 1 
Practice Group 1 
Practice Group 1 
Practice Group 1 
Practice Group 1 
Practice Group 1 
Practice Group 1 
Practice Group 1 
Practice Group 1 
Practice Group 1 
Practice Group 1 
Practice Group 1 
Practice Group 1 
Practice Group 1 
Practice Group 1 
Practice Group 1 
Practice Group 1 
Practice Group 1 

Best Tm 

1:29.708 
1:30.000 
1:32.226 
1:34.814 
1:35.681 
1:36.081 
1:36.395 
1:37.478 
1:37.745 
1:39.094 
1:39.778 
1:40.078 
1:40.953 
1:41.891 
1:42.911 
1:44.284 

Total Tm 

5:06.847 
5:11.232 
8:01.339 
4:05.938 
6:57.261 
8:10.059 
4:13.406 
6:32.351 
4:12.799 
7:30.032 
6:53.415 
3:09.643 
7:45.127 
8:27.583 
4:41.549 
4:27.884 

46.618 

Make 

2023 Yamaha R1M 

2020 Yamaha R1 
2022 BMW S1000RR 
2020 Yamaha R1 
2022 Kawasaki ZX6R 
2018 Yamaha R6 
2022 Suzuki GSX-R6 00 (current) 
2021 Kawasaki ZX6R 
2021 Aprilia RS660 
2022 BMW S1000RR 
2008 Yamaha YZF-R6 
2017 Yamaha YZF R6 
2005 Kawasaki ZX-10R 
2013 Kawasaki ZX6 

2023 BMW S1000RR 
2020 Yamaha YZF-R6 
2021 Yamaha YZF-R1 
2008 Kawasaki ZX6R 
2020 Yamaha YZF-R1 
2022 BMW M1000RR 
2017 Yamaha R6 
2022 Aprilia RS660 
2018 Yamaha R6 
2021 Kawasaki ZX6R 
2021 Aprilia RS660 
2020 Yamaha R6 

Sponsor 

A p e x  A s s a s s i n s ,  L a w  T i g e r s ,  B l u d  L u b r i c a n t s ,  D r i v e n  R a c i n g ,  E v o l  T e c h n o l o g y  
B e l li s s im o to  
P i r e l l i ,  K - t e c h ,  6 1 D T C ,  W a w a  R a c i n g ,  e / t ,  T w o  B r o t h e r s ,  G B R  

O p e n  S o u r c e  R a c i n g  
T E K  M o t o  P e r f o r m a n c e ,  F u n  T r a c k  D a y z ,  W o o d c r a f t ,  S a n t a  C r u z  C o n c e p t s ,  D a v e  M o s s ,  X t r e m e  C y c l e s ,  

        W A W A  R a c i n g ,  F r e s h  N  L e a n ,  N e w  C e n t u r y  M o t o ,  W E I R ,  6 1 D T C ,  P i r e l l i ,  L M S  L o g i s t i c s   C h a C h a C h a   
R e m i x  R a c i n g  

L i q u i - M o l y ,  A S V ,  V O R T E X ,  H o t B o d i e s ,  C h a C h a C h a  M o t o r s p o r t s   

W a w a  R a c in g  
T h e  H o m e  P r o Z  
C o m p a c t  O c t a n e ,  B P R  R a c i n g  

W A W A  R a c i n g ,  6 1 D T C ,  P i r e l l i ,  N e w  C e n t u r y ,  L I e t o ,  W E I R  

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/4/2024 8:25:24 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  David Martin 

www.race-cra.com 

#WEARECRA 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

CRA Round 3 @ Podium Club May 4-5, 2024 

SAT Practice: Group 1 (SAT) 

SAT Practice: Group 1 (SAT) 

Practice started at 8:06:30 

Podium Club @ Attesa 2.320 miles 

5/4/2024 08:00 


